Weinschorle rot/weiR

Schoppenweine weil}

Etschtaler Gold
(halbtrocken)

Gruner Veltliner

(trocken) 6kologischer Anbau
Frankischer Silvaner

(trocken)

Bretz Bechtolsheimer Petersberg

(Scheurebe Kabinet)

Grauer Burgunder

(trocken)

Schoppenweine rot
Etschtaler Rubin
(halbtrocken)

Vin de Pays du Gard
(trocken)

Zweigelt

(trocken) 6kologischer Anbau
Dirkheimer Feuerberg
(lieblich)

Trollinger

(trocken)

Schoppenwein rose’

Bio Landwein

(trocken) 6kologischer Anbau

0,251/0,5I € 3,90/€
0,25l

Tramin €
Osterreich €
Franken €
Reinhessen €
Baden €
0,25l

Tramin €
Frankreich €
Osterreich €
Rheinpfalz €
Wirttemberg €
0,25l

Osterreich €

5,50

5,50

6,00

6,00

6,20

6,50

5,50

5,90

6,30

6,50

6,80

6,80


https://foto.wuestenigel.com/ein-gefulltes-glas-wein-und-weintrauben-vor-einem-rustikalen-holzhintergrund/
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